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Women / 7 / B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Barrios423
Stars Gym-Houston

9.550 9.700 9.7009.675 38.625
6T 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Dulaney180
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.600 9.700 9.5759.700 38.575
4T 1T 2T 3T 2 

2 

Jedda Lusk538
Colorado Aerials

9.525 9.700 9.4759.600 38.300
7T 1T 4T 6T 3 

3 

Emma De Los Santos314
Houston Gym Assoc

9.600 9.625 9.4759.525 38.225
4T 2T 7 6T 4 

4 

Campbell Earley234
Crenshaw

9.675 9.500 9.5009.500 38.175
1T 5 8T 5T 5 

5 

Katie Spell398
Precision Gym-TX

9.675 9.300 9.3259.750 38.050
1T 8T 1 8 6 

6 

Rylie Allison443
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.550 9.700 9.6759.075 38.000
6T 1T 12 2 7T

7T

Ester Subbotskaya542
Colorado Aerials

9.575 9.550 9.3009.575 38.000
5 3 5T 9 7T

7T

Peyton Jenkins507
5280 Gymnastics

9.400 9.625 9.4759.475 37.975
9T 2T 9 6T 8 

8 

Abby Cooper454
Texas East Gymnastic

9.450 9.525 9.3759.600 37.950
8T 4 4T 7 9 

9 

Alyssa Champagne558
Active Opt

9.625 9.275 9.5259.500 37.925
3 9 8T 4 10T

10T

Madison O'Brien488
World Champion Centr

9.400 9.400 9.5759.550 37.925
9T 6T 6T 3T 10T

10T

Emma Board501
5280 Gymnastics

9.300 9.075 9.5009.700 37.575
10 10T 2T 5T 11 

11 

Anna Richey281
Eagle Gymnastics

9.075 9.400 9.2009.450 37.125
12 6T 10 10 12 

12 

Annabel Poduska282
Eagle Gymnastics

9.525 9.075 8.8259.550 36.975
7T 10T 6T 13 13 

13 

Liliana Hernandez177
Achievers

9.650 9.350 9.0508.150 36.200
2 7 14 11 14 

14 

Elizabeth Auker364
Mary Janes

9.150 8.500 8.9509.575 36.175
11 11 5T 12 15 

15 

Chaylin Stephens432
Summit Gymnastics

8.900 8.175 8.7008.825 34.600
13 12 13 14 16 

16 

Emmi Armond448
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.450 9.300 0.0009.500 28.250
8T 8T 8T 15T 17 

17 

Courtney Gustafson569
CGI

0.000 0.000 0.0009.325 9.325
14 13 11 15T 18 

18 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Eagle Ridge Gymnastics


